9555535 7

9 502 55

UNOFFICIAL COPY

BI-WEEKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

15130884

JEFT-0) RECORDING LN
(37 Thah 4958 07703795 1&323:00

HIET AR |

N--Q--4 30884

CUGK COURTY RECORDER

ASk

and racorded on

calendar days.

t8SOLYSE

. ROGELIO ALVARKZ AND MARINA ALVAREZ, HIS WIFE
MORTGAGORS:
MORTGAGEE: FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 256, BAST 140TH PLACE, DOLTON, ILLINOIS 60419
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: SEE RIDFR A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF
PERMANENT PROPERTY TAX NUMBER: (29°03-112-015-0000

ORIGINAL MORTGAGE

AND NOTE DATE _ | June 26, 1995

ORIGINAL MORTGAGE

AMOUNT -$ 41,000.00

ORIGINAL INTEREST

RATE 7.500%

MONTHLY PRINCIPAL s BE. 68

AND INTEREST PAYMENT AN

MONTHLY ESCROW ) S

PAYMENT R §

FIRST PAYMENT DATE August 1, 1994

MORTGAGE TERM 120 MONTHS )
For value received, the term and conditions of the original Note and original Mortgaye dated 0§/26/95

as document No. _ 9 ‘f', Q', }j !éﬁ, i _ deseribed above are hereby modified as iallows:
L. ANl instaliments due unider the Mortgage or Note shalf be paid on a bi-weekly basis every fourteen (14)
‘The amount of each bi-weekly payment due every fourteen (14) days is as follows:

PRINCIFAL AND INTEREST | ¢ 240,68 ]

PAYMENT

ESCROW PAYMENT $ 45,95

TOTAL BI-WEEKLY $ 286,63

PAYMENT

DATE OF FIRST July 17, 1995

BI-WEEKLY PAYMENT
2 The interest rate is reduced by 0.250%10  7.250%

BOX 333-0F wmaen sevzos




- UNOFFICIAL COPY




3 Alate chtirgc uf $% ofubm&;;priﬁsuﬁ(li@sl A:lyrr§tlﬂ'¢llaug;lQ;SBM1c payment is not made on the

date scheduled,

In the event that b bi-weekly payment date falls on a day where the bank is closed for business, the parties agree thov one (1)
grace dav is permitted 50 that no lnte charges will be assessed by virtue of the bunk holiday.

The escrow payment due on cach bi-weekly payment due dute is 1726th of the yearly taxes and assessments, ond ground rents
on the property, if any, plus 1/26th of the yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, i€ any, plus 1/261h of the yearly
installments for mortgage insutance, i any, 0} as reasonably estinated initially and from time te time by the Lender on the
basis of assessments and bitls and reasonable assessments thercof.

In consideration of the Lender's scheduling repayment on a bi-weckly basis (every fourteen (14) calendar days), the
Mortgagor (s) ugree to pay cach bi-weekly payment by Automatic Payment System trom a Financial Federal Trust and
Savings Bank checking account. 1f'the Mortgagor (s) tail to pay a bi-weekly payment by electronic funds transfer on the
date due, the Lender has the right to convert the payment scheditle to a monthly basis and increase the interest rate by

0.123% 10 7 7.375%

in all other respects, the ierms and conditions of the original Mortgage snd Note shall remain in full force and effect and the
Mortgagors promisé to-pay snid indebledness as herein stated and to perform alf obligations umber said Mongage and Note

and this Agreement.

Datedthis 26TH  dayo! June

MORTGAGORNS:

£ ROGELYO:

ATTEST: g d
HA. é’lmﬂ’l&k._.“f)fﬂmg

" o /Z;am:m( ALVAREZ
{%‘Q\i{/ Vov, bcefs,
{

STATE OF ILLINGIS )
COUNTY OF coock ) SS.

1, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said county und state do hereby certily that
ROGELIO ALVAREZ AND MARINA ALVAREZ, HIS WIFE

personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeare.s hofore me this day
in person, and acknowledgzd that THRY sigred and delivered the said instrumentas  THRIR  free and voluntary act,

for the uses and purposes therein set {orth.

Given under my hand gnct seal this ~ 26TH day of  June 1995

My Comunission Expires: “~ / 4 x / A

NOTARY PUB‘L&; .
4

“OFFICIAL SEAL”
Maurcen Yandel
Notary Public, 3tate of llinois

_ My Commission Expires 6/8/38 ¢ wai} Recorded Document to:
AW Financial Federal Trist & Savings Bank

48 Orland Square Drive 1401 N.Larkin Avenue

Orland Park, 1L 60462 Joliet, 1. 60435

warasaraing

L
4
4
4
4
L
4

Mttt e
WY

Prepored by:




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDER "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 46 IN BLOCK 1 IN TENINGA AND COMPANY'S FOURTH IVANHOE
MANOR, BEING A BUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE
MORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 14, RAST
OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

&
N
ha
5
-
@
@
e




UNOFFICIAL COPY




